
2023-2024 SCHEDULE

Fall 2023 

Day/Date			   Time		  Opponent		  Location			 
Tuesday, September 12	 4:00 pm	 Rummel		  Chateau Country Club
Thursday, September 14	 4:00 pm	 St. Aug			  Joseph M. Bartholomew Golf Course
Tuesday, September 19	 4:00 pm	 Brother Martin	 English Turn Country Club
Thursday, September 21	 4:00 pm	 Holy Cross		  English Turn Country Club
Thursday, September 28	 4:00 pm	 Brother Martin	 Chateau Country Club
Tuesday, October 3		  4:00 pm	 St. Aug 		  English Turn Country Club
Thursday, October 5		  4:00 pm	 Rummel		  English Turn Country Club
Tuesday, October 10		  4:00 pm	 Holy Cross		  Bayou Oaks at City Park
Tuesday, October 19		  4:00 pm	 Newman		  English Turn Country Club

Spring 2024

Day/Date			   Time		  Opponent		  Location
Tuesday, March 5		  4:00 pm	 Rummel		  Chateau Country Club
Thursday, March 7		  4:00 pm	 St. Aug			  Joseph M. Bartholomew Golf Course
Tuesday, March 12		  4:00 pm	 Brother Martin	 English Turn Country Club
Thursday, March 14		  4:00 pm	 Holy Cross		  English Turn Country Club
Thursday, March 21		  4:00 pm	 Rummel		  English Turn Country Club
Tuesday, March 26		  4:00 pm	 St. Aug			  English Turn Country Club
Tuesday, April 2		  4:00 pm	 Holy Cross		  Bayou Oaks at City Park
Thursday, April 4		  4:00 pm	 Brother Martin	 Chateau Country Club
Tuesday, April 9		  4:00 pm	 Newman 		  English Turn Country Club
	

Home Games


